
Hackney Carriage Fare Table (all include VAT) 

Distance Tariff 1 
Daily between 7am-11pm 

Tariff 2 Tariff 3 

Flag fare £3.40 £4.20 £6.80 

Mile 1 £5.20 £6.90 £10.40 
Mile 2 £8.20 £11.40 £16.40 

Mile 3 £11.20 £15.90 £22.40 
Mile 4 £14.20 £20.40 £28.40 
Mile 5 £17.20 £24.90 £34.40 

Mile 6 £20.20 £29.40 £40.40 
Mile 7 £23.20 £33.90 £46.40 

Mile 8 £26.20 £38.40 £52.40 
Mile 9 £29.20 £42.90 £58.40 

Mile 10 £32.20 £47.40 £64.40 

Extra Charges 

For each additional passenger in excess of four £1.25 
Any fouling to the interior of the cab making it unfit for further hiring (at the discretion of the driver) Up to a maximum of £100 
Waiting time - for each period of 45 seconds or uncompleted part thereof (Tariff 1/Tariff 2/Tariff 3) 30p / 45p /60p 

£1.25  Booking Fee - for any hiring made by telephone or other prior arrangement 

Any complaints concerning the driver or vehicle must be made in writing to the Licensing Team, Civic Offices, London Road, 

Basingstoke, Hants, RG21 4AH or by email to hartlicensing@basingstoke.gov.uk  

The Licensing Team can be contacted by telephone on 01252 622122. 

Daily between 11pm and 7am and 
all bank/public holidays not 
covered under tariff 3 or Sundays

The meter can only be switched on when you enter the hackney carriage. 

Between 8pm on Christmas Eve to 
7am on 27 December and New 
Year's Eve from 7pm to 7am on 2 
January

mailto:hartlicensing@basingstoke.gov.uk


Thank you for using hackney carriage services in Hart. 

All passengers are reminded that the law requires them to use the seat belts provided. 

Hart District Council Hackney Carriage Fare Calculations 

Day rate 

£3.40 for 4/10th mile (704 yards or 643.7276 metres)

Then by 30p per 1/10th mile (1056 yards or 965.6064 metres) up to 1 mile (£5.20 for mile 1) Then

30p for 1/10th mile (176 yards or 160.9344 metres  thereafter

Night rate and Sundays 

£4.20 for 4/10th mile (704 yards or 643.7276 metres))

Then by 45p per 1/10th mile (1056 yards or 965.6064 Meters) up to 1 mile (£6.90 for mile 1) Then 

45p for 1/10th mile (176 yards or 160.9344 metres  thereafter

Christmas and New Year rate 

Double that of the day tariff




